
" TC & CC 

1. All admissions are subject to VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL Documents and Submission of the 
Form along with following documents: 

" 10th and 12th Marksheet 
Migration Certificate 

Merit List of Provisionally Admitted Candidates in Three/Four Year B.A. (Sanskrit Major) 

" Original Copy of all Certificates (If Claimed Weightage) 

3 PHOTOS 
Original Latest Caste Certificate (If Applicable) 

2 

3 

UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

" Duly Filled Anti Ragging and Insurance Form (Form available on University Website) 

2. Physical Documents Verification will be held from 27" to 29" JUNE 2024 at UNIVERSITY 
MAHARANI COLLEGE CAMPUS BETWEEN 11:00 AM TO 02:00 PM 

3. After form Verification fee details will be displayed on dashboard of student login ID and same paid 
through online mode only 

S. No. Form No.Name 

NOTE: Subject preference is subjected to availability of seats in particular at the time of admission. 
Also subject preference will be given on first come first serve basis. 

Session 2024-25 

College Code-379 

231317 

210122 

Çonvener 

TEENA KUMA WAT 

TEJASVI SAHARIYA 

CATEGORY - UNRESERVED 

Father's Name 
HEERA LAL KUMAWAT 

SANTOSH SAHARIYA 

Cat Board Final %Subject Combination 
OBC RBSE 92.2 Sanskrit(Major)-HindiLitt. (Minor) 

92.2 |Sanskrit(Major)-English-Lit.(Minor) UR RBSE 
230750 KHUSHI KANWAR CHUJSURENDRA SINGH CHUNDAJEWS RBSE 

Vice-Principal PriHcipal 

91.4 Sanskrit( Major)-HindiLit. (Minor) 



Principal 

56.8 Sanskrit(Major)-HindiLitt.(Minor) 
70.4 Sanskrit(Major)-English-Lit.(Minor) 

Sanskrit(Major)--History(Minor) 72 
72.6 Sanskrit(Major)--HindilLit.(Minor) 

77.2 Sanskrit(Major--Pol.Sc.(Minor) 
78.4 |Sanskrit(Major-Pol.Sc.(Minor) 

81.4 |Sanskrit(Major--Economics(Minor) 
Sanskrit(Major)-Pol.Sc.(Minor) 84 

88.4 Sanskrit(Major-Pol.Sc.(Minor) 

Vice-Prihcipal 

SC RBSE 
EWS RBSE 

UR RBSE 
UR RBSE 

OBC|RBSE 
UR RBSE 

OBC|RBSE 
ST RBSE 
SC RBSE 

GOVIND KOLI 
BHARAT SINGH RAJPUT 

SATISH CHAND SHARMA 
HARIOM 

ROOPKISHOR SAHU 
PRAKASH SINGH RATHORE 

MUKESH JANGID 
RADHE MEENA 

College Code-379 
Session 2024-25 

234445 VINITA KOLI 
244215 ANJALI RAJPUT 
222443 BHOOMI SHARMA 

SHIVANI 

UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

227460 KOMAL SAHU 
NANDINI RATHORE 

YASHIKA JANGID 

HARSHITA KULDEEP MAHESH KUMAR KULDEEP 
ANSHU KUMARI 

Merit List of Provisionally Admitted Candidates in Three/Four Year B.A. (Sanskrit Major) 

236781 

237822 
235499 
208867 
211743 

Convener 

13 

12 

0 

9 

8 

7 

5 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

