## UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE, JAIPUR

Merit List of Provisionally Admitted Candidates in Three/Four Year B.A. (Sanskrit Major)

Session 2024-25

College Code-379

- 1. All admissions are subject to VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL Documents and Submission of the Form along with following documents:-
  - TC & CC
  - Migration Certificate
  - 10th and 12th Marksheet
  - Original Copy of all Certificates (If Claimed Weightage)
  - Original Latest Caste Certificate (If Applicable)
  - 3 PHOTOS
  - Duly Filled Anti Ragging and Insurance Form (Form available on University Website)
- 2. Physical Documents Verification will be held from 27<sup>th</sup> to 29<sup>th</sup> JUNE 2024 at UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE CAMPUS BETWEEN 11:00 AM TO 02:00 PM
- 3. After form Verification fee details will be displayed on dashboard of student login ID and same paid through online mode only

NOTE: Subject preference is subjected to availability of seats in particular at the time of admission.

Also subject preference will be given on first come first serve basis.

## CATEGORY - UNRESERVED

S. No. Form No. Name   Father's Name   Cat   Board Final % Subject Combination										
1		The state of the s			RBSE		Sanskrit(Major)HindiLitt.(Minor)			
2	210122	TEJASVI SAHARIYA	SANTOSH SAHARIYA	UR	RBSE	92.2	Sanskrit(Major)English-Lit.(Minor)			
3	230750	KHUSHI KANWAR CHU	SURENDRA SINGH CHUNDA	EWS	RBSE	91.4	Sanskrit(Major)HindiLitt.(Minor)			

Convener

Vice-Principal

Principa

## UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE, JAIPUR Merit List of Provisionally Admitted Candidates in Three/Four Year B.A. (Sanskrit Major) Session 2024-25 College Code-379

5	211743	HARSHITA KULDEEP	MAHESH KUMAR KULDEEP	SC	RBSE	88.4	Sanskrit(Major)Pol.Sc.(Minor)
6	208867	ANSHU KUMARI	RADHE MEENA	ST	RBSE		Sanskrit(Major)Pol.Sc.(Minor)
7	235499	YASHIKA JANGID	MUKESH JANGID	OBC	RBSE	81.4	Sanskrit(Major)Economics(Minor)
8	237822	NANDINI RATHORE	PRAKASH SINGH RATHORE	UR	RBSE	78.4	Sanskrit(Major)Pol.Sc.(Minor)
9	227460	KOMAL SAHU	ROOPKISHOR SAHU	OBC	RBSE	77.2	Sanskrit(Major)Pol.Sc.(Minor)
10	236781	SHIVANI	HARIOM	UR	RBSE	72.6	Sanskrit(Major)HindiLitt.(Minor)
11	222443	BHOOMI SHARMA	SATISH CHAND SHARMA	UR	RBSE	72	Sanskrit(Major)History(Minor)
12	244215	ANJALI RAJPUT	BHARAT SINGH RAJPUT	EWS	RBSE	70.4	Sanskrit(Major)English-Lit.(Minor)
13	234445	VINITA KOLI	GOVIND KOLI	SC	RBSE	56.8	Sanskrit(Major)HindiLitt.(Minor)

Convener

Vice-Principal

Principal